Position

Skilled Craftsperson-Electrician

Skilled Craftsperson-Plumber

Skilled Craftsperson-Electrician

Skilled Craftsperson-HVAC

Maintenance Technician Senior

Maintenance Technician Il

Skilled Craftsperson-HVAC

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$68,562

$68,407

$63,426

$62,169

$58,691

$52,276

$19,242

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,699
$27,324
$30,454
$31,066
$22,498

$29,053

$8,693



